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VEGETABLE DISHES

Side Dish  Main Dish

Aloo Gobi_____
Mushroom Bhaji
Cauliflower Bhaji
Bombay Aloo
Tarka Dhall _.
Bhindi Bhaji
Brinjal Bhaji
SaagBhaji _____ _
Saag Aloo

Saag Panee
Chana Saag ___
Chana Aloo

Daal Masala

ENGLISH DISHES

Served with salad and sauce,

Fried Scampi & Chips . _9.50

Various Omelette & Chips ___~_ 9.50
Chicken, cheese or mushroom

Chicken Nuggets & Chips __ 9.50

SET MEAL (For 2 People) £39.95

2 Popadums, Pickle Tray,
1 Chicken Tikka, 1 Meat Samosa,
1 Chicken Tikka Masalla, 1 Lamb Tikka Rogan Josh,
1 Mix Veg Bhaji, 1 Pilau Rice, 1 Nan Bread, 2 Chapati.

SET MEAL (For 4 People) £79.95

4 Popadums, Pickle Tray,
1 Onion Bhaji, 1 Chicken Tikka,
1 Shami Kebab, 1 Lamb Tikka,
1 Chicken Tikka Masalla, 1 Prawn Bhuna,
1 Lamb Tikka Karahi, 1 Chicken Tikka Biryani,
1 Mix Veg Bhaji, 2 Pilau Rice, 2 Nan Bread, 4 Chapati.

Allergy Information: Qur dishes may contain one or more of the following ailergens:
Cereal, Peanuts, Nuts, Fish, Shellfish, Sesame Seeds, Eggs, Milk, Soya, Celery and Celeriac,
Mustard, Sulphur Dioxide and Sulphites. Fish dishes may contain small bones.

If you suffer from any allergy please inform a member of staff before ordering.

RICE

Plain Rice

Pilau Rice
Vegetable Pilau
Keema Pilau
Mushroom Pillau
Egg Pilau

Peas Pilau

Fried Rice
Lemon Pilau
Chana Pilau
Moglai Pilau
Coconut Pilau
Aloo Rice
Madras Rice
Special Fried Rice

BREADS

Nan

Peshwari Nan

Keema Nan

Garlic Nan

Cheese Nan

Chili Nan

Stuffed Nan
Coriander Nan

Garlic & Coriander Nan
Cheese & Onion Nan
Cheese & Keema Nan
Paratha

Stuffed Paratha
Keema Paratha

Aloo Paratha

Chapati

Tandoori Roti

Chips

Puree

Popadum

Spiced Popadum
Pickle Tray

Raitha (Cucumber or Onion)
Green Salad

3.00
3.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50

5N
3.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.95
4.95
4.95
4.00
4.50
4.50
4.50
1.75
3.50
2.95
1.50
1.25
1.50
3.50
2.50
4.50

All our dishes are prepared to our Individual order, therefore some delay Is inevitable. Side dishes
or starters cannot be served without the main dishes. (Please note it is difficult to include all
dishes in this menu, our chef will be only pleased to prepare a dish of your choice.) The
Management reserves the right to refuse admission without any reason.
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NON VEGETARIAN STARTERS

Tandoori Cocktail (for 2) 9.50 MeatSamosa__.________3.75
Royal Mix Kebab . _.4.95 Chicken Tikka ...4.50
Mix Kebab ... 4,95 Lamb Tikka 4,95
Shami Kebab 4.50 Lamb Chops........................ 5.95
Seekh Kebab . 4.50 Tandoori Chicken . 4.50
Reshmi Kebab ..4,95 ChickenChat .. 5.25

Chicken Pakora................ 4.50

VEGETARIAN STARTERS

Mix Platter (for 2)......... 8.50 Vegetable Pakora............. 4.25
Onion Bhaji___________3.95 Channa Bhaji on Puree__3.95
Vegetable Samosa............ 3.50 AlooChat ... 3.95

SEAFOOD STARTERS

Fish Pakora --- --5.25 King Prawn on Puree 5,95
Fish Masala 6.50 King Prawn Butterfly 6.50
Garlic King Prawns 6.95 Bhuna Prawn on Puree---5.50
King Prawn Shashlik 7.95 Prawn Cocktail 3.95

King Prawn Tikka . 7.50

TANDOORI SPECIALTIES

Served with salad and sauce.

Tandoori Chicken ... ., 11.95
Chicken Tikka 11,95
Lamb TIKKA ..o 11.95
Lamb Chops . S 1195
Tandoori King Prawn ... 12.95
Tandoori Mix Grill . R 14.95
Fish Masala (Main) ..o 13.95

SHASHLIK DISHES

Cooked in tandoori oven with green peppers, tomatoes and various herbs and spices.
Served with satad.

Chicken Tikka . . 11.95|Fish .. 12.95
Lamb Tikka....................... . 12.95 | Tandoori King Prawn..... 13.95

JALFREZI DISHES

Cooked in a spicy sauce with tomato & green peppers garnished with aromatic herbs.

-12.50
- 12.95

-11.95 | Fish

Chicken Tikka - e -
~12.50 | Tandoori King Prawn

Lamb Tikka ..

Allergy Information: Our dishes may contain one or more of the following allergens:
Cereal, Peanuts, Nuts, Fish, Shellfish, Sesame Seeds, Eggs, Milk, Soya, Celery and Celeriac,
Mustard, Sulphur Dioxide and Sulphites. Fish dishes may contain smafl bones.

1f you suffer from any allergy please inform a member of staff before ordering.
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MASALA SPECIALTIES

Mild Medium
Chicken or Lamb Tikka ................... R 9.95 ... 10.95
Tandoori Chicken ... 10.95 .. 11.95
Fish 11,95 12.50
Tandoori ng Prawn 12.50 .. 12.95
BALTI Medium Hot
Chicken or Lamb 10.95
Prawn - “11.50
King Prawn~— e 13,50
Fish e ~12.50
Special Mix = 14.50
Chicken, lamb prawn-and-mushroom: - - -
KARAHI 1o
Chicken TiKKa ... 10.95
Lamb Tikka __. 11.25
KingPrawn [ . 13.95
Fish ..... 12.95
Special Mix 14.50
Chicken, lamb prawn and nmshmom
CHILI MASALA 1o
Chicken TikKa ... 10.95
Lamb Tikka _ R . 11,95
KiNG Prawm ... 13.95
GOLDEN OLDIES
Korma Rogan Josh
Mild with fresh cream. (Nuts) Mitd-medium with tomatoes.
Malayan Methi
Mild and creamy with pineapple. (Nuts) With fenugreek.
Curry Biryani
Traditional mild curry Rice dish with other ingredients and
Bhun a vegetable curry sauce.
Mild-Medium tomato based I;Aadras
Pathia Fairly hot
Sweet and sour. Hot. Vindaloo
Ceylon Very hat
Fairly hot & swes¥t. with a blend of Tindaloo
coconut. (Nuts) Extra Hot
Dupiaza Pal
Medium with extra onions. Extra extra hot
Dhansak Sag
With lentils, sweet and sour. Medium curry with spinach.
Chicken 9.95 Prawn 11.95
Chicken Tikka 10.95 | King Prawn 12.95
Lamb 10.50 | Vegetable 8.95
Lamb Tikka 11.95 | Paneer 8.95

If thereis any dishes not listed on our menu, aska member of staff and we will be
happy to prepare it for you.
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